2015 REINDEER RUN
FEMALE RESULTS

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners
Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 3 Goldman, Sloane  00:22:42.953  Run
Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time Type
0 - 9 Division
98 Martin, Hannah 00:28:12.013 Run
137 Wall, Raegan 00:30:04.316 Run
73 Bradford, Claire 00:30:37.326  Run
114  Mitchell, Addison 00:32:13.786  Run
10 - 14 Division
21 Gattis, Lorin 00:28:46.233 Run
129 Barnes, Elizabeth 00:29:51.603 Run
111  Summers, Anna 00:49:52.760 Run
94 Towry, Maria 00:50:06.153  Run
15 - 19 Division
46 Hamilton, Grace 00:25:59.160 Run
53 Mccauley, Kristina 00:29:27.356  Run
37 Buck, Victoria 00:33:41.250 Run
113 Blackwood, Carson 00:40:06.393 Run
92 Lombard, Grace 00:46:45.576  Run
117  Hall, Ally 00:49:52.123 Run
89 Roth, Lauren 00:53:11.656  Run
20 - 24 Division
143  Patrick, Macey 00:50:06.866  Run
25 - 29 Division
105 Oriley, Kait 00:24:41.696 Run
31 New, Emily 00:24:43.796 Run
34 Freehauf, Christina 00:26:58.840 Run
83 Plunket, Whitney 00:30:36.373 Run
36 Sullenger, Jana 00:31:29.843 Run
115 Morgan, Terry 00:32:15.216 Run
88 Mcgear, Candice 00:39:54.430 Run
27 Gammill, Emmalee 00:43:49.083 Run
51 Thomas, Trista 00:53:31.666 Run
30 - 34 Division
26 Allmon, Summer 00:24:38.916  Run
7 Brown, Stephanie 00:31:30.930 Run
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Shelton, Kecia
Thomas, Tara

Thomas, Pierrine

Bagley, Jillian
Ventola, Lynn
Mcalister, Leanna

Williamson, Jessica

Cowley, Anna Catherine

Arndt, Beth
Owens, Nelana
Andrews, Holly
Bates, Amy

Womble, Deanna
Barnes, Brandi
Atchley, Belinda
Wiseman, Joy
Hopkins, Bridgett
Thacker, Heather
Keller, Jennifer
Dixon, Dawn
Ward, lvana
Thurman, Christy
Brown, Stefanie
Sanders, Kristie
Lombard, Deliska
Phillips, Amy
Bolden, Penny
Hedge, Marsha

Wiseman, Tammy

Blankstrom, Holly
Green, Nell
Cross, Angela
Moffett, Melinda
Chunn, Tammy
Mccool, Donna

Sanders, Morgan

Gorman, Carol

St John, Gaymor

Printed: 11/14/2015 4:49:42 PM

00:31:59.996
00:34:56.046
00:35:19.356
00:35:22.170
00:38:04.406
00:38:19.740
00:46:29.603
00:50:05.550

35 -39 Division

00:28:55.960
00:31:20.563
00:36:44.970
00:44:09.000

40 - 44 Division

00:28:22.310
00:29:55.153
00:32:10.240
00:32:20.590
00:33:00.630
00:33:07.363
00:33:28.923
00:34:17.736
00:34:18.716
00:34:59.223
00:35:39.936
00:38:17.326
00:39:45.086
00:43:48.570
00:44:03.130
00:53:31.063
00:54:02.130

45 - 49 Division

00:28:02.583
00:29:42.403
00:33:06.673
00:33:08.386
00:34:16.713
00:37:42.116
00:38:07.223

50 - 54 Division

00:27:01.663
00:27:06.743
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Childers, Shirley 00:28:27.056
Katterheinrich, Chris 00:32:35.213
Dunaway, Karen 00:34:30.933
Womack, Carol 00:37:53.116
Mccauley, Kay 00:38:05.293
Sager, Melissa 00:38:32.046
Hayden, Marla 00:38:48.550
Blackwood, Shannon 00:40:06.986
Church, Amy 00:42:35.486
League, Suzanne 00:42:36.296
Carr, Sandra 00:44:17.296
Green, Julie 00:46:26.280
Roth, Molly 00:53:00.696
55 - 59 Division
Thomas, Paula 00:33:05.126
Collins, Lee 00:35:51.070
Millsaps, Sheila 00:46:33.066
60 - 64 Division
Estep, Connie 00:28:43.316
Gardner, Janet 00:31:24.490
Buckner, Sandra 00:39:16.463
Broadway, Debbie 00:40:49.326
65 - 69 Division
Mcguire, Erin 00:30:35.676
Fussell, Helen 00:32:12.900
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